LP3.5 – SPECIFICATIONS
SUSPENDED, WALL, SURFACE
ALW-INC.COM
1 of 11
Rev 020425
PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR PRODUCTION
LIGHTPLANE 3.5

None. Select when Accent
Downlight Lamping not desired.
Manually type code for desired
driver in product code above.
 8. DRIVER - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
N
[____]7
QS
7Accent downlights not available with TSERIES and
  ELDO/DW driver types.
N
___
 10. FINISH (CHOOSE 1)  11. VOLTAGE (CHOOSE 1)
Universal Voltage (120VAC-277VAC)
347 Volt (Driver options may be
limited. Not available with EMB)
UNV
347
QSNone
Type total quantity of downlights
per run length in product code on
previous page.
(Maximum 1x for 2-3ft., 2x for
4-5ft, and 3x for 6-8ft.)
 9. QUANTITY - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
QS
LOW (635 lm/ft)
MED (870 lm/ft)
HI (1100 lm/ft)
RGB (125 lm/ft)
TUNE (2700K-6500K,
90 CRI, 416/450 lm/ft)
RGBW (3500K, White, 80 CRI, 325 lm/ft)
CSTM____ 5 (Enter lumens in product code above.
                            Ex. 0100=100lm/ft)
 2. SHAPE/LENGTH (CHOOSE 1 & ENTER LENGTH IN FEET) - FOR CUSTOM ANGLES, CONTACT ALW 1. BASE MODEL (CHOOSE 1)
LP3.5SD
LP3.5SI
LP3.5WD
LP3.5WI
LP3.5SMB
3.5” Suspended, Direct
3.5” Suspended, Indirect
3.5” Wall-Mount, Direct
3.5” Wall-Mount, Indirect
3.5” Wall/Surface,
Back-Mounted, Front-Facing
S__
SQ__
R__
LL_-_
LR_-_
U_-_-_
Individual/Straight Run Section (enter length in product code above, ex. S5)
Square Configuration (enter side length A, ex: SQ5)
Rectangular Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. R5-7)
L-Shaped, Left Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. LL5-7)
L-Shaped, Right Configuration (enter side lengths A and B, ex. LR5-7)
U-Shaped Configuration (enter side lengths A, B, and C, ex. U5-7-4)
 3. LED LAMPING* (CHOOSE 1 FOR EACH)
*For delivered lumens and watts, see ‘Performance Details’
1CRI/CCT options not applicable for TUNE, RGB, or RGBW
 lamping
2Choose when TUNE, RGB, or RGBW is desired output
3Static BIOS SkyBlue® 490nm LED is always on. Dynamic
  BIOS SkyBlue® 490nm LED can be tuned out with most LED
  driver and dimmer combinations. See pages 7-8 for details.
490 CRI only. 2700K is not available in BIOS options
5Consult ALW for custom lumen packages.
QS